	Day and Date
	Time
	Activity
	Who

	Tuesday 18th April
	
	Children return to school
	All

	Tuesday 18th April
	2:00pm
	Woodpeckers Swimming
	Woodpecker Class

	Monday 24th April 
	
	Clubs begin for the Summer Term
	All

	Tuesday 25th April
	2:00pm
	Woodpeckers Swimming (Last one)
	Woodpecker Class

	Friday 28th April
	9:20am
	PTFA Meeting in Library
	All welcome

	Friday 28th April
	2:30pm
	Whole School Mass in Hall
	All welcome

	Tuesday 2nd May
	2:00pm
	Robins Swimming begins
	Robin Class

	Monday 8th May
	
	Year 6 SATS week begins
	Year 6

	Thursday 11th May
	
	Year 6 SATS week last day
	Year 6 

	Friday 19th May
	
	PTFA Sponsored Walk TBC
	

	Thursday 25th May
	Afternoon
	KS2 Interhouse Cricket
	KS2

	Friday 26th May
	3:30pm
	Break up for Half Term
	All

	Monday 5th June
	
	Children return to school
	All

	Tuesday 6th June
	
	Year 6 PSHE Session by School Nurse
	Year 6

	Friday 9th June
	Afternoon
	Tempest Class Photos
	All

	Friday 9th June
	
	All monies to be paid in full for Year 6 Residential Trip
	Year 6

	Monday 12th June
	
	Year 1 Phonics Assessment week
	Year 1

	Tuesday 13th June
	9:00am
	Robin Class Trip to Seaton Wetlands
	Robin Class

	Tuesday 14th June
	9:00am
	Eagle Class Liturgy
	Eagle Class Parents

	Wednesday 21st June
	9:00am
	Year 6 Transition Day Woodroffe School
	Year 6 going to Woodroffe School

	Wednesday 21st June
	9:00am
	Kestrel Class Liturgy
	Kestrel Class Parents

	Wednesday 28th June
	9:00am
	Year 6 Transition Day Axe Valley School
	Year 6 going to Axe Valley School

	Wednesday 28th June
	9:00am
	Owl Class Liturgy
	Owl Class Parents

	Monday 3rd July
	
	Year 6 Bikeability Week
	Year 6

	Wednesday 5th July
	9:00am
	Woodpecker Class Liturgy
	Woodpecker Class Parents

	Friday 7th July
	
	Sports Day (Time TBC)
	All

	Tuesday 11th July
	
	Reserve Sports Day
	All

	Wednesday 12th July
	9:00am
	Kestrel and Owls Class Trip to @ Bristol
	Kestrel and Owl Class

	Wednesday 12th July
	9:00am
	Robin Class Liturgy
	Robin Class Parents

	Thursday 13th July
	
	Non-School Uniform for tombola donation
	All

	Friday 14th July
	2:30pm
	Leavers’ Mass in Church
	All

	Friday 14th July
	3:30pm
	PTFA Summer Fete
	All welcome

	Friday 14th July
	
	End of Year Reports to Parents
	All

	Monday 17th July
	
	Year 6 Residential Heatree
	Year 6

	Tuesday 18th July
	
	Year 6 Residential Heatree
	Year 6

	Wednesday 19th July
	
	Year 6 Residential Heatree
	Year 6

	Thursday 20th July
	
	PTFA Leaver’s Disco TBC
	

	Friday 21st July
	9:00am
	Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly
	All welcome 

	Friday 21st July
	1:30pm
	Break up for Summer Holidays
	All



[bookmark: _GoBack]These dates, times and activities are subject to change. Each Thursday morning Fr. Anthony will be coming into school to deliver a short assembly to the children.

